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Contact Information 
 
Program Directors and other New York Staff: 
 
Bret Ericson – Director of Operations 
bret@pureearth.org 
212-870-3481 
 
Lara Crampe – Regional Program Director, Southeast Asia 
lara@pureearth.org  
212-870-3483 
 
Petr Sharov – Regional Director, Former Soviet Union 
petr@pureearth.org  
212-870-3484 
 
Andrew (Drew) McCartor – Regional Program Director, East Asia and South Asia 
drew@pureearth.org  
503-347-8545 
 
Sandra Gualtero – Regional Program Director, Latin America and the Caribbean 
sgualtero@pureearth.org 
212-870-3994 
 
Eric Fecci – Chief Financial Officer 
eric@pureearth.org 
212-870-3479 
 
Russell Dowling – Program Officer, Africa 
russell@pureearth.org 
212-870-3493 
 
Lina Hernandez – Program Officer, Latin America and the Caribbean 
lina@pureearth.org 
212-870-3495 
 
Anthony Rivera – Program Officer, Southeast Asia 
Anthony@pureearth.org 
212-870-3496 
  


